Deep Grooving, Threading and Parting Off
VG-Cut
METRIC
2
Deep Grooving, Threading and Parting OffVG-Cut
Parting Off Deep Grooving Turning Profiling &
Undercut
Threading between

7
VG-Cut
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
Feed Range
(mm/rev)
Grade
W ± 0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
Positive
sharp
cutting
edge, for
low feed &
speed
GM
3 VGD3.00-030-GM 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.22
3 VGS3.00-020-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.22
3 VGD3.00-020-6R-GM 3.00 0.20 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.16
3 VGD3.00-020-6L-GM 3.00 0.20 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.16
3 VGS3.00-020-6R-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.05 - 0.16
3 VGS3.00-020-6L-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.05 - 0.16
Multi-
purpose
geometric,
for general
use
GT
3 VGD3.00-030-GT 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.15
3 * VGD3.00-150-GR 3.00 1.50 18.0 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.15
Blunt
reinforced
cutting
edge for
high feed &
speed
GP
3 VGD3.00-020-GP 3.00 0.20 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.25
3 VGS3.00-020-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 0.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.25
3 VGD3.00-015-6R-GP 3.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.16
3 VGD3.00-015-6L-GP 3.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.16
3 VGS3.00-020-6R-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.5 21.3 0.06 - 0.16
3 VGS3.00-020-6L-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.5 21.3 0.06 - 0.16
In stock
Available upon request

3.0 mm Width
8
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
Feed Range
(mm/rev)
Grade
W ± 0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
Positive
sharp
cutting
edge, for
low feed &
speed
GM 4 VGD4.00-040-GM 4.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.25
4 VGS4.00-040-GM 4.00 0.30 ∞ 0.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.25
4 VGS4.00-030-4R-GM 4.00 0.30 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.18
4 VGS4.00-030-4L-GM 4.00 0.30 ∞ 6.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.18
Multi-
purpose
geometric,
for general
use
GT
4 VGD4.00-040-GT 4.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.05 - 0.18
4 * VGD4.00-200-GR 4.00 2.00 20.0 0.0 25.0 0.05 - 0.18
Blunt
reinforced
cutting
edge for
high feed &
speed
GP 4 VGD4.00-030-GP 4.00 0.30 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.28
4 VGS4.00-030-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.28
4 VGD4.00-020-4R-GP 4.00 0.20 23.0 4.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.22
4 VGD4.00-020-4L-GP 4.00 0.20 23.0 4.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.22
4 VGS4.00-030-4R-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.22
4 VGS4.00-030-4L-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.22
In stock
Available upon request

Pocket
Size
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
Feed Range
(mm/rev)
Grade
W ± 0.05 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
3 VGD3.00-030-GT
3.00
0.30 20.0 - 22.0 0.05 - 0.25
3 VGD3.00-150-GR 1.50 18.0 - 22.0 0.20 - 0.50
4 VGD4.00-040-GT
4.00
0.40 23.0 - 25.0 0.08 - 0.28
4 VGD4.00-200-GR 2.00 20.0 - 25.0 0.22 - 0.55
In stock
Available upon request
GT - Positive rake chip former with
multifunctional chip control. Low
cutting forces during cutting.
GR - Round shape geometric
design for profiling. Positive rake
chip former and multifunctional chip
control for undercut and profiling.
 t max
 L ref
R
W
R
 L ref
W
 t max
Turning & Profiling
3.0 mm and 4.0 mm Width
10
h
 L ref
R
R
Y
Y
W
W
RS/LS Varied range of threading standards for
machining between shoulders and close to spindle.
Pocket
Size
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
No. of
Passes
Helix Grade
Min. Thread
Diameter
W ref Pitch mm/tpi h min Y L ref Deg VPG
ISO  Metric External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0ISO0.50RH-RS/LS
3.00
0.50 0.31 0.53
21.9
5 - 7
2.5°
M 3x0.5
3 VGD3.0ISO0.75RH-RS/LS 0.75 0.46 0.64 5 - 8 M 5x0.75
3 VGD3.0ISO1.00RH-RS/LS 1.00 0.61 0.74 5 - 9 M 6x1
3 VGD3.0ISO1.25RH-RS/LS 1.25 0.77 0.85 6 - 10 M 8x1.25
3 VGD3.0ISO1.50RH-RS/LS 1.50 0.92 1.10 7 - 12 M10x1.5 Coarse
3 VGD3.0ISO1.75RH-RS/LS 1.75 1.07 1.20 8 - 14 M12x1.75 Coarse
3 VGD3.0ISO2.00RH-RS/LS 2.00 1.23 1.30 9 - 14 M16x2.0 Coarse
American UN  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0UN32RH-RS/LS
3.00
32 0.49 0.66
21.9
5 - 8
2.5°
 5/32-32 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN28RH-RS/LS 28 0.56 0.71 5 - 9 3/16-28 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN24RH-RS/LS 24 0.65 0.77 5 - 9 7/32-24 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN20RH-RS/LS 20 0.78 0.86 6 - 10 1/4-20 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN18RH-RS/LS 18 0.87 0.93 7 - 12 5/16-18 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN16RH-RS/LS 16 0.97 1.10 7 - 12 3/8-16 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN14RH-RS/LS 14 1.11 1.09 8 - 14 7/16-14 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN12RH-RS/LS 12 1.30 1.30 8 - 14 9/16-14 UNC
NPT  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0NPT18RH-RS/LS
3.00
18 1.01 1.20
21.9
7 - 12
1.5°
 1/4-18NPT
3 VGD3.0NPT14RH-RS/LS 14 1.33 1.40 8 - 14 1/2-14NPT
3 VGD3.0NPT11.5RH-RS/LS 12 1.64 1.60 9 - 15 1-11.5NPT
Whitworth  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0W19RH-RS/LS
3.00
19 0.86 0.95
21.9
7 - 12
2.5°
1/2-19BSW
3 VGD3.0W14RH-RS/LS 14 1.16 1.15 8 - 14 1/2-14BSW
In stock   |  Available upon request
LH Helix threads available upon request
External Partial Profile
Pocket
Size
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
No. of
Passes
Helix Grade
Min. Thread
Diameter
W ref Pitch mm/tpi R Y L ref Deg VPG
3 VGD3.0A60RH 3.00 0.5-1.5 0.05 1.68
21.9
5 - 8
1.5°

Turning and Threading
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
PW t max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical Holder Screw Key
  VGER1212-3T12
3
12
12X12 12 10.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM3,5X14-T15 KT-15
  VGEL1212-3T12 12X12 12 10.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM3,5X14-T15 KT-15
  VGER1616-3T12 16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL1616-3T12 16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2020-3T12 20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2020-3T12 20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2525-3T12 25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2525-3T12 25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER1616-3T21
21
16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL1616-3T21 16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2020-3T21 20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2020-3T21 20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2525-3T21 25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2525-3T21 25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER1616-4T21
4 21
16X16 16 14.5 125 35 3.0 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL1616-4T21 16X16 16 14.5 125 35 3.0 4.0 SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2020-4T21 20X20 20 18.5 125 35 3.0 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2020-4T21 20X20 20 18.5 125 35 3.0 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGER2525-4T21 25X25 25 23.5 125 35 3.0 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
  VGEL2525-4T21 25X25 25 23.5 125 35 3.0 __ SM4,0X18-T20 K6T
L1
L2
H1H
B

VG-Cut
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
b H B L L1 L2 Cylindrical Screw Key
VBA 2020-26 26 20 20 4 90 37
M6x1.0x25 K5
VBA 2520-32 32 25 20 2.5 110 37.7
L1
L2
H
B
L
b
Blade Holders
14
*Right hand shown
Ordering Code Dimension (mm)
H1 F L1 a t max*
VGAR20T25-3S 16 3.20 22 2.4 25
 VGAL20T25-3S 16 3.20 22 2.4 25
 VGAR20T25-4S 16 2.93 24 3.0 25
 VGAL20T25-4S 16 2.93 24 3.0 25
 VGAR25T25-3S 20 4.70 22 2.4 25
 VGAL25T25-3S 20 4.70 22 2.4 25
 VGAR25T25-4S 20 4.43 24 3.0 25
 VGAL25T25-4S 20 4.43 24 3.0 25
* t max figures presented are for single corner insert (VGS)
Replaceable Modules for Grooving, Parting Off and Turning
t max